LED SLIM DOWNLIGHT SERIES
ESL-WFR-4-10W-22750 Page 1 of 4
Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/07/22
Key Features & Benefits:
Product Specifications:
• Ultra-Thin Profile
• IC Rated
• Selectable Kelvin — 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K

Rated Life (hrs): 50,000
Beam Angle: 120°
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTAGE - GENERATION SELECTABLE KELVIN
ESL - WFR - 4 - (yy) - 2 2750
(WFR) Wafer (4) 4 inch
(6) 6 inch
(10W) 10 Watts
(15W) 15 Watts
(2) 2nd Generation (2750) 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Catalog Data:
ITEM# WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(lm/W) INPUT VOLTAGE
ESL-WFR-4-10W-22750 10W 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K 650 65 lm/W 120 VAC
ESL-WFR-6-15W-22750 15W 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K 1,100 73 lm/W 120 VAC
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-WFR2-(#)-TBK (4) 4" Field installable black trim kit, (6) 6" Field installable black trim kit
ESL-WFR2-(#)-TBZ (4) 4" Field installable oil rubbed bronze trim kit, (6) 6" Field installable oil rubbed bronze trim kit
ESL-WFR2-(#)-TBN (4) 4" Field installable brush nickel trim kit, (6) 6" Field installable brush nickel trim kit
ESL-WFR2-(#)-TCP (4) 4" Field installable copper trim kit, (6) 6" Field installable copper trim kit
ESL-WFR-EXT-10FT 10 foot extension cord
ESL-WFR-EXT-20FT 20 foot extension cord
ESL-RDL-4-RKIT-001 4", new construction pre-mounting plate
ESL-RDL-6-RKIT-001 6", new construction pre-mounting plate
ESL-RDL-8-RKIT-001 8", new construction pre-mounting plate
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date: